
From: Earley, Jr., Jimmy E.
To: Adams, Marcia S <Marcia.Adams@SCDMV.net>

Devlin, Lotte <Lotte.Devlin@SCDMV.net>
Dolder, Rolf P <Rolf.Dolder@SCDMV.net>
Daspit, Leslie S <Leslie.Daspit@SCDMV.net>
Bedenbaugh, Susan M <Susan.Bedenbaugh@SCDMV.net>
Cockrell, Philip C <Philip.Cockrell@SCDMV.net>
McClary, Karl L <Karl.McClary@scdmv.net>
Lake, Steven <Steven.Lake@scdmv.net>

CC: Kyzer, Tonya G <Tonya.Kyzer@SCDMV.net>
Date: 1/31/2008 1:39:51 PM

Subject: Draft REAL ID business model
Attachments: Real ID business model.doc

Take a look at the attached. I tried to document a workflow for the issuance of credentials under the different phases of Real 
ID. I am sure that it is not entirely correct, but hope we can use this to work through a process and get a basis for a cost 
estimate.

Please review and document your questions and suggestions for changes. I will ask Tonya to set up another meeting for us 
to walk through this and discuss.

Thanks
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